
  

 

 

 

 

Liquor

Wine

Malt Beverage

Qualifying Beer

Total 

21,411 6,110 106,251 21,226

33,609 595 143,355 29,092

166,207 11,009 656,525 168,289

78,273 1,235 298,074 65,003

154,998

206,651

1,002,031

442,585

 Category District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 Taxable Gallons

Detail by Judicial District

133,103 6,932,945 1,598,578

Wine

598,793

Malt Beverage

20,857Qualifying Beer 2,808,333 554,613

Total

1,677,561

2,376,977

10,185,158

233,090

3,982,596

30,373Liquor 1,187,979

Category District 1

226,120

349,216

District 2

11,129

District 3

1,710,802

District 4

305,830

Taxable Gallons

1,520,532

Fiscal YTD Detail by Judicial District

36,791

Military Credits
(Info Only)

Malt Beverage

 

442,585

4,707

1,002,031

Qualifying Beer

Taxable Gallons

10,185,158

3,472

206,651

3,982,596

Fiscal Year-To-Date

Liquor

Total

154,998

2,376,977

8,049

 

1,677,561

Wine

 Category

53,019 1,806,265 18,222,292

299,500 18,950 1,204,205 283,610 1,806,265

2,701,632 195,461 12,640,059 2,685,139 18,222,292

All gallons rounded to the nearest whole gallon for reporting purposes

07/11/2014 07/10/2015-

Alaska Department of Revenue

Report of Alcoholic Beverages Distributed or Sold

06/11/2015 - 07/10/2015

Prepared On: 07/13/2015


