Alaska Department of Revenue Report of Alcoholic Beverages Distributed or Sold 06/11/2015 - 07/10/2015

Prepared On: 07/13/2015

Category	Military Credits (Info Only)	Taxable Gallons	Fiscal Year-To-Date
Liquor	3,472	154,998	1,677,561
Wine	4,707	206,651	2,376,977
Malt Beverage	36,791	1,002,031	10,185,158
Qualifying Beer	8,049	442,585	3,982,596
Total	53,019	1,806,265	18,222,292

Detail by Judicial District

Category	District 1	District 2	District 3	District 4	Taxable Gallons
Liquor	21,411	6,110	106,251	21,226	154,998
Wine	33,609	595	143,355	29,092	206,651
Malt Beverage	166,207	11,009	656,525	168,289	1,002,031
Qualifying Beer	78,273	1,235	298,074	65,003	442,585
Total	299,500	18,950	1,204,205	283,610	1,806,265

Fiscal YTD Detail by Judicial District

07/11/2014 - 07/10/2015

Category	District 1	District 2	District 3	District 4	Taxable Gallons
Liquor	233,090	30,373	1,187,979	226,120	1,677,561
Wine	349,216	11,129	1,710,802	305,830	2,376,977
Malt Beverage	1,520,532	133,103	6,932,945	1,598,578	10,185,158
Qualifying Beer	598,793	20,857	2,808,333	554,613	3,982,596
Total	2,701,632	195,461	12,640,059	2,685,139	18,222,292

All gallons rounded to the nearest whole gallon for reporting purposes